
Name Organization Email
Adrian Salcedo Office of Los Angeles City Councilmember Blumenfield adrian.c.salcedo@lacity.org
Ann Galstyan Los Angeles County Department of Economic Opportunities agalstyan@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Angelica Ayala Los Angeles County Supervisor Lindsey Horvath aayala@bos.lacounty.gov
Lisa Patrick-Mudd Los Angeles County Department of Public Health lmudd@ph.lacounty.gov
Alice Berliner Los Angeles County Department of Public Health alice.berliner@gmail.com
Frankie Guevara Los Angeles County Department of Public Health - PHC fguevara@ph.lacounty.gov
Monsi Portillo Los Angeles County Department of Public Health - PHC mportillo2@ph.lacounty.gov
Megan Harbert Los Angeles County Department of Public Health - PHC mharbert@ph.lacounty.gov
Cindy Alvarado Los Angeles County Department of Public Health - PHC calvarado2@ph.lacounty.gov
Regina Chinsio-Kwong Orange County Health Care Agency rchinsiokwong@ochca.com
Ximena Vergara California Department of Public Health ximena.vergara@cdph.ca.gov
Robert Harrison California Department of Public Health Robert.Harrison@ucsf.edu
Kristin Cummings California Department of Public Health Kristin.Cummings@cdph.ca.gov
Amy Heinzerling California Department of Public Health Amy.Heinzerling@cdph.ca.gov
Bahman Nahoray Cal/OSHA nahoray@gmail.com
David Harrington Cal/OSHA (retired) davidharrington118@gmail.com
Mike Wilson Cal/OSHA mwilson@dir.ca.gov
Stella Hines MD, MSPH NIOSH Shines2@cdc.gov
Reid Harvey NIOSH iez1@cdc.gov

Name Organization Email
Alya Khan, MD, MS, FACOEM   University of California, Irvine alyak@hs.uci.edu
Manijeh Berenji MD, MPH University of California, Irvine Mberenji@hs.uci.edu
Michael Vo University of California, Irvine vomh2@hs.uci.edu
Ulrike Luderer University of California, Irvine uluderer@uci.edu
Elizabeth Choy University of California, Irvine ehchoy@uci.edu
Michael Ohanlon University of California, Irvine - Environmental Health & Safety mohlanlon@uci.edu
Mayumi Saiki University of California, Los Angeles - School of Nursing msaiki@ucla.edu
Dave Tan MSN, RN University of California, Los Angeles - School of Nursing dftan08@g.ucla.edu
Megan Guardiano University of California, Los Angeles - School of Nursing mguardia@ucla.edu

Yi-Hsuan Chen
University of California, Los Angeles - Department of 
Environmental Health Sciences ameliachen2816@ucla.edu

Jian Li University of California, Los Angeles jianli2019@ucla.edu
Gabe Jasso, CIH University of California, Los Angeles Alum active6@protonmail.com
Kevin Riley UCLA Labor Occupational Safety and Health Program kriley@irle.ucla.edu
Lizbeth Diaz Southern California NIOSH Education and Research Center lizdiaz@ph.ucla.edu
Jane Fazio, MD UCLA School of Medicine jfazio@mednet.ucla.edu
Karen Vu California State University, Fullerton karvu@fullerton.edu
Martin Castro California State University, Fullerton macastro@fullerton.edu
Marcus Andronic California State University, Fullerton mandronic@fullerton.edu
Carrie Redlich Yale School of Medicine carrie.redlich@yale.edu
Rob Klein, MS, CIH Yale School of Medicine rob.klein@yale.edu
Yuan Shao UIC SPH yuanshao@uic.edu
Angelica Barrios Undergraduate Public Health Student angieb003@ucla.edu
Ryan Hoy Monash University ryan.hoy@monash.edu
Event host UCLA Center for Occupational and Environmental Health coeh@ph.ucla.edu
Event host Southern California NIOSH Education and Research Center erc@ph.ucla.edu
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Ingrid Zubieta Intrinsic EHS ixzubieta@gmail.com
Kathy Norton, CIH Arcadis kathy.norton@arcadis.com
Robert McWhorter Forensic Analytical Consulting Services rdm@facs.com
Susan Gulbrandsen, CIH, CSP Occupational Health & Safety Solutions, Inc. susan.gulbrandsen@gmail.com

Name Organization Email
Nancy Zuniga, MPH IDEPSCA nzuniga@idepsca.org
Sam Trinh IDEPSCA sam@idepsca.org
Gisell Ceja Pacoima Beautiful gceja@pacoimabeautiful.org

Name Organization Email
Shawn DeOliveir United Marble & Granite Inc. shawn@unitedmarbleusa.com
Manny DeOliveir United Marble & Granite Inc. manny@unitedmarbleusa.com

Name Organization Email
Surui Zhang State Compensation Insurance Fund suruizhang@g.ucla.edu
Robin Fomalont State Compensation Insurance Fund rfomalont@scif.com
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